
W DIV: BEG INTERS S LINE BLOCK 3
FIRST ST, RUN W 305.95 FT, N 104
N 104.11 FT TO S LINE MADISON ST

COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
135 NE HERNANDO AVE, STE 125
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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CNB NATIONAL BANK

COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX
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18-123 REMODEL 0 03/08/2018

HX Base Yr

160 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 90
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 10
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

6200 04 8,213 113.4065 104.33 856,862 1982 1982 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7775

BAS 7,775 100 7,775 405,583

CAN 440 30 132 6,886

CAN 1,020 30 306 15,963

9,235 8,213 428,431

BAS= W121 S28 E17 S45 E50 CAN= S13 E29 N13 W4 N3 W21 S3W4$ E4
N3 E21 S3 E19 N23 E10 N15 CAN= E51 N20 W51 S20$ N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1982 1982 3 100 6,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1982 1982 3 100 8,000

3 0332 VAULT DOOR 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 1982 1982 3 100 30,000

4 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 1982 1982 3 100 20,000

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1982 1982 3 100 1,500

65,500

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 CG 0.00 0.00 68,848.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 4.50 3.60 247,853


